AIC-5300 Series MPEG-4 Real-time Network Streaming IP Camera
(Lens is not included)
MPEG-4 compression gives a high resolution image quality
The AIC-5300 series MPEG-4 IP Camera adopts MPEG-4 Advanced Simple Profile (ASP) compliant compression
technology to perform full D1 (4 CIF) resolution. It utilizes the premium 1/3” SONY color CCD sensor, and has horizontal
resolution of 480 TV lines. The real-time image transmission is 30 fps (720 x 480 pixels, NTSC) and 25 fps (720 x 576
pixels, PAL).
Advanced network technologies enable real-time surveillance

8
www.auviss.com Auviss Technology
Ordering Information
Part Number Full D1 NTSC PAL 480TVL DC12V PoE AC 24 V D & N
AIC-5300BP V  V V V
AIC-5300BN V V  V V
AIC-5301BP V  V V  V
AIC-5301BN V V  V  V
AIC-5302BP V  V V   V
AIC-5302BN V V  V   V
AIC-5320BP V  V V V   V
AIC-5320BN V V  V V   V
AIC-5321BP V  V V  V  V
AIC-5321BN V V  V  V  V
AIC-5322BP V  V V   V V
AIC-5322BN V V  V   V V